Keavil House Hotel
Crossford
Dunfermline
KY12 8NN
01383 736258
marketing@keavilhouse.co.uk

Meetings & events

Keavil House Hotel is peacefully located in the village of Crossford, near Dunfermline and only 10 minutes from the motorway network. This 18th
century country house is set in 12 acres of beautiful gardens and grounds which makes the hotel an ideal location for your business meeting or
team building event. We have suites suitable for all types of events, from a smaller meeting, to a large conference, to a training event or a boardroom
meeting.

Elgin Suite

This suite is private and self-contained for larger conferences and has direct access to the hotel gardens for team building events. It can
accommodate up to a maximum of 200 delegates in a theatre style arrangement with adjacent breakout facilities.

Mountbatten Suite

The suite is adjacent to the hotel’s main reception area and this room also opens onto the hotel gardens. It can accommodate a variety of events;
cabaret, class room, theatre style and u-shape. It also has enough space for breakout activities within the same suite or nearby rooms.

Wedgwood Room

Located on the first floor of the hotel, this has a spectacular rococo plaster arched ceiling and ornate fireplace and is ideal for boardroom type
meetings.

Carnegie Room

This meeting room is part of the Elgin suite and can accommodate up to 25 people in a u-shape and 50 theatre style. It has natural daylight, air
conditioning and its own adjacent break out area.



Day Delegate Rate
£37.00 per person

(Minimum of 10 delegates)

Room hire
Tea, coffee and biscuits available all day in the meeting room
Hot buffet lunch or finger buffet lunch
Iced water
Pens and delegate pads
fruit bowl
Data projector and screen

24hr delegate rate

£150.00 per person
(Minimum of 10 delegates)

As day delegate rate plus
Accommodation in a single occupancy room
3 course dinner with coffee
Full Scottish breakfast
Use of Picture of Health Club

Optional extras

Hot breakfast roll (bacon and vegetarian) £4.50
Pastries £3.00
Croissants & jam £3.00
Muffins or scones & jam £4.00
Brownies £3.50
Mini tubs of ice cream £4.00
Fruit skewer £4.00



Meetings under 10 people or Room Hire only

Room hire charges
(Room hire charge includes digital projector, screen and flip chart & pens)

Suite FULL DAY HALF DAY
(8 HOURS) (4 HOURS)
Mountbatten Suite £500 £300
Elgin Suite £800 £450
Wedgwood Room and Carnegie Suite £250 £175
£175 £125

Club Room

Syndicate room hire

Our rates for additional rooms to use as syndicate rooms

Wedgwood Room and Carnegie Suite

Mountbatten Suite

£150
£200




Food & beverages

Tea & coffee

Shortbread

1litre of mineral water
330ml bottles of soft drinks
Hot breakfast roll
Pastries

Croissant & jam

Mulffin

Scone, cream and jam
Cereal bar

Mini ice cream tub

Fruit skewer

Mini-cakes or brownies
Finger buffet lunch

Fork buffet lunch

2 course restaurant lunch
3 course restaurant lunch

Mug of soup & sandwich lunch

£3.00
£1.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£2.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£16.00
£19.00
£24.00
£29.50
£12.00

All rates valid until 31st December 2023



